
 

Day 1 # Session Minutes

1 - Welcome -- Summit Tutorial 15 2:00 PM to 2:15 PM
2 - Summit Basics 60 2:15 PM to 3:15 PM

Break 15 3:15 PM to 3:30 PM
3 - Example Applications 90 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM

Day 2 # Session Minutes

Breakfast buffet 60 7:30 AM to 8:30 AM
1 - Welcome and Overview 15 8:30 AM to 8:45 AM
2 - Lessons Learned, 2003-2008 75 8:45 AM to 10:00 AM

Break 15 10:00 AM to 10:15 AM
3 - Draft Guidance Posted for Comment 30 10:15 AM to 10:45 AM
4 - Data on Ridership Patterns -- Collection Methods 30 10:45 AM to 11:15 AM
5 - Data on Ridership Patterns -- Some Examples 75 11:15 AM to 12:30 PM

Lunch (provided) 45 12:30 PM to 1:15 PM

6 - Synthesis of Data from Recent Projects -- the ARRF Model 45 1:15 PM to 2:00 PM
7 - Model Testing -- Methods 30 2:00 PM to 2:30 PM
8 - Model Testing - Some Examples 45 2:30 PM to 3:15 PM

Break 15 3:15 PM to 3:30 PM
9 - Analytical Work to Support the Case for a Project 30 3:30 PM to 4:00 PM

10 - Analysis of Uncertainties 60 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Day 3 # Session Minutes

Breakfast buffet 60 7:30 AM to 8:30 AM
11 - Before-and-After Studies -- Methods 30 8:30 AM to 9:00 AM
12 - Before-and-After Studies -- Some Examples 60 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Break 15 10:00 AM to 10:15 AM
13 - Simplified Methods for Small Starts 60 10:15 AM to 11:15 AM
14 - Current Research 30 11:15 AM to 11:45 AM
15 - Wrap-up 15 11:45 AM to 12:00 PM

Schedule

Embassy Suites Hotel -- Downtown Convention Center

March 23-25, 2009

Agenda

Schedule

513 South Florida Avenue; Tampa, Florida  33602 

Schedule

Travel Forecasting for New Starts Proposals
A Workshop Sponsored by the Federal Transit Administration


